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1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 1
8 1
9 2
10 7
11 8
12 1
13 2
14 3
15 4
16 9
17 2
18 10
19 5
20 3
21 11
22 1
23 12
24 4
25 13
26 6
27 14
28 5
29 15
30 2
31 3
32 7
33 16
34 4
35 3
36 17
37 18
38 6
39 8
40 7
41 5
42 8
43 19
44 9
45 4
46 20
47 6
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269AB
271AB
282AB
247AB
252AB
276AB
545AB
352AB
358AB
248AB
242AB
113AB
543AB
360AB
346AB
244AB
155AB
273AB
355AB
517AB
267AB
636AB
254AB
631AB
230AB
354AB
286AB
512AB
224AB
626AB
103AB
333AB
253AB
105AB
618AB
266AB
202AB
201AB
347AB
544AB
146AB
507AB
260AB
312AB
625AB
232AB
126AB

TeamName

KWAY

Salomon Men

32gi Gauteng men's team
Drip and bungy outlaws
Suunto Salomon

Team Contego
ProNutro

CW-X Ultraspire

Team Enduro Hub
Satisfaction Octopus wears First Ascent
Sun's out guns out
Salomon Blondies
Hammer Nutrition
Twinning
Aan-Die-Brand

CWFM

Team Pronutro Timefreight
Fitness mag/Salomon
Team name?

TVH old boys

Untamed

Rock Kestrels

Racer Boys

The Trail Shop
Chappies

32gi Gauteng Mixed
The Otters

Slummies Striders

Lost and Falling

Team Hammer

Ganbei

The Gauteng Gliders
QR Code

Team HD

Team Bolt

The old young lads
Vivo Barefoot

Calvin and Hobbs
Vastrappers

Paul Cluver

Turbo Thunderbirds
Business Technology Iron Kenyans
Double B

Amigos

CAWReturn

Crack of Dawn

Adept

ProNutro African X

GC Results after day 3

Runnerl

AJ CALITZ

Eric Ngubane
Edwin Sesipi

Rohan Kennedy
Andrew Erasmus
Eddie Lambert
Tsungai Mwanangeni
Nic De Beer
Kerry-Ann Marshall
Alasdair Leslie

Tom Gerhardt

Meg Mackenzie
Rupert Becker
Natia van Heerden
Frederik Lotter
Damian Will
Nicolette Griffioen
Pedro van Gaalen
Brett Nattrass
Grant Watson
Conrad Moolman
Karoline Hanks
Sebastian Thompson
Paiter Botha

Luke Powers
Marcel Coetzee
Rowan Williams
Andre van Wyk
Robbie De Fleuriot
CAITLIN LEWIS/VAN DEN BERG
Inge Visser
Michelle Ronne
Richard Schroder
Alex Adie

Julie Stevens
Kannas Wiid
Nicholas Barenblatt
James Robertson
Karine Bezuidenhout
Albert Rust

Kelly McKenzie
Brendon Cowell
Matt Biden

Petrie Ehlers
Jacobus Boshoff
Riaan Wolfaardt
Carla Pietersen

Runner2

Bernard Rukadza
Thabang Madiba
Johardt Van Heerden
Dawid Visser
Christiaan Greyling
Imran Paya

Chad Gordon
Yolande Maclean
Morne Van Greunen
Matthew Daneel
Michael Joseph
Landie Greyling
Derrick Baard
Antoine van Heerden
Naomi Brand

Ryan Winter

Carla Van Huyssteen
Steven Erasmus
Ronel Nattrass

Brett Van Coller

Inus van Rooyen
Filippo Faralla

Ben Jansen van Vuuren
Helgard Slabbert
Hayden Hobbs

Mazu Ndandani

Ted Kristensson
Haydon Wood

Tim Spencer

COBUS VAN DEN BERG

Liesbeth van der merwe

Leslie Attwell
Quinton Walker
Jane Swarbreck
Robin Bolton
Charles Jenkin
Nicholas Hau
Paul Floquet
Neville Beeton
lan Roos

Sam Reilly
Trevor Rolfe
Kenrick Brown
Niel Swanepoel
Annatjie Botes
jean van lierop
Jean Rossouw

Category
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Vet
Mixed Open
Mixed Open
Male Open
Male Open
Female Open
Male Vet
Mixed Open
Mixed Open
Male Open
Female Open
Male Open
Mixed Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Mixed Vet
Male Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Mixed Open
Male Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Mixed Vet
Female Open
Mixed Open
Male Open
Female Open
Mixed Vet
Male Open
Male Open
Male Vet
Mixed Open
Male Vet
Female Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Mixed Open
Mixed Vet
Male Open
Female Open

Time Day1l
2:23:30
2:26:19
2:21:37
2:36:30
2:39:25
2:38:22
2:37:15
2:42:39
2:49:13
2:45:28
2:52:05
2:49:00
2:51:22
2:49:07
2:52:33
3:03:01
3:13:31
3:12:08
3:09:04
2:57:46
3:07:22
3:02:37
3:08:01
3:13:24
3:04:38
3:10:00
3:16:14
3:12:05
3:25:51
3:11:55
3:17:01
3:16:11
3:21:18
3:23:17
3:22:50
3:26:04
3:23:23
3:21:38
3:14:34
3:23:11
3:25:08
3:18:42
3:34:22
3:29:29
3:14:46
3:33:54
3:28:30

2015/03/15 2:22 PM

Time Day2
2:52:03
2:53:37
3:03:08
3:03:46
3:05:16
3:07:14
3:11:21
3:12:14
3:15:08
3:19:16
3:21:20
3:26:06
3:28:42
3:32:46
3:33:47
3:54:28
3:39:20
3:34:22
3:41:08
3:59:00
3:48:43
3:51:47
3:55:39
3:49:43
4:00:37
3:55:27
3:56:45
4:03:10
3:50:39
4:03:47
4:00:52
4:06:23
4:04:49
4:03:31
4:11:20
4:10:25
4:09:41
4:15:01
4:29:18
4:19:27
4:11:33
4:29:08
4:17:18
4:20:41
4:17:19
4:14:22
4:19:51

Time Day3
1:30:45
1:31:15
1:42:45
1:39:19
1:43:10
1:43:02
1:40:04
1:45:53
1:47:23
1:52:13
1:45:57
1:51:20
1:53:47
1:58:46
2:00:12
1:44:09
1:49:05
1:56:33
1:59:24
1:57:47
2:01:39
2:06:00
1:58:00
1:59:13
2:00:08
2:01:08
2:00:10
2:06:25
2:05:32
2:10:51
2:11:41
2:07:36
2:07:54
2:14:56
2:08:21
2:08:53
2:12:28
2:11:03
2:06:45
2:12:01
2:18:38
2:10:16
2:08:05
2:09:49
2:29:28
2:14:08
2:16:10

Time GC
6:46:18
6:51:11
7:07:30
7:19:35
7:27:51
7:28:38
7:28:40
7:40:46
7:51:44
7:56:57
7:59:22
8:06:26
8:13:51
8:20:39
8:26:32
8:41:38
8:41:56
8:43:03
8:49:36
8:54:33
8:57:44
9:00:24
9:01:40
9:02:20
9:05:23
9:06:35
9:13:09
9:21:40
9:22:02
9:26:33
9:29:34
9:30:10
9:34:01
9:41:44
9:42:31
9:45:22
9:45:32
9:47:42
9:50:37
9:54:39
9:55:19
9:58:06
9:59:45
9:59:59
10:01:33
10:02:24
10:04:31
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48 10 59
49 7 64
50 9 50
51 10 65
52 8 76
53 11 86
54 21 62
55 5 96
56 22 57
57 23 51
58 11 80
59 24 67
60 12 69
61 25 38
62 26 68
63 9 81
64 27 60
65 12 87
66 10 74
67 13 110
68 28 95
69 29 103
70 14 83
71 11 78
72 13 53
73 30 120
74 31 99
75 32 90
76 33 77
77 34 84
78 12 114
79 1 107
80 35 153
81 36 104
82 14 149
83 15 246
84 37 132
85 13 93
86 16 111
87 14 117
88 15 118
89 6 94
920 15 122
91 16 121
92 16 105
93 7 97
94 38 108
95 8 126
96 17 119
97 2 101
98 17 124
99 18 113

Cat_Day3 Team#

10 361AB
6 133AB

509AB
11 508AB

159AB
12 539AB
26 272AB
5 633AB
23 281AB
21 239AB
13 328AB
27 212AB
11 364AB
16 283AB
28 226AB
11 151AB
25 214AB
13 533AB
8 145AB
18 310AB
33 279AB
35 215AB
14 345AB
10 120AB
9 522AB
41 211AB
34 259AB
32 235AB
29 241AB
31 203AB
14 136AB
2 409AB
51 278AB
36 268AB
18 535AB
39 357AB
44 213AB
12 138AB
19 362AB
15 135AB
14 511AB
4 601AB
17 131AB
15 505AB
13 152AB
6 311AB
37 210AB
8 605AB
16 153AB
1 420AB
21 324AB
20 332AB

TeamName

Pistola de Martillo
Team Nexus

The Champs

Runners Rest Penguins
Crazy Girls

Team 121

Columbia/GU The Trail Shop

Zest4life

Team New Balance
OTB Sport

Team G2

Barfly

No brain no pain
Die Broers
Kapenta

K2

Los Toros

Midlife Crises

Gun Ho's
Renosterbos

The Dingoes

The white Kenyans
Fair Cape

Liefmans Ladies
quenets online kidzcross
Sofa King Sleepy
Team Erasmi
TEAM VINKIES

The interns

The Village Idiots
Dawdle & Jog
Racing Snails

Team EnhancedSport
team suck a lifesaver 2
Suck a Lifesaver
Trailturtles

Gory Crawlers
Happy Feet

Oak Trees

Teerpad Junkies
Viljoen en Uys
Atlantic Andies
ASICS Ladies
Business Technology
XTREME TEAM
Pickled Pelicans
coffe cats
Sleeptou

Runners World SA
BAD BIRDS

Team Raath

Dirty Harry's

Runnerl

Anella Conradie
Marisa Van der Merwe
Eduard Mostert
Bennie Stander
Theresa Loots
Klaus Kassel

Jan Ham

Herlien Van Zyl
Christo Smith

Paul Brinkmann
Hendrik Gerber
Mark Evans
Andrew Hebbert
Johann Wahl
Thomas Peacock
Kerry Moir

Marius Hitge
Warrick Butler
Robyn Williams
Wim Smit

Graeme Edwards
Robert Timmis
nelius swart
Sandy Russell
willie roux

Rod Hunter
Andries Erasmus
Wouter Vink

Rob Fellows
Ronen Aires
Georgia Fane Hervey
Chrissie Craven
Simon Stark

grant cooper

Brad Cameron
Ursula Turck

Rory Crawford
Janine van Rensburg
Caroline de Villiers
Elmien Scott
Pieter Uys

Tania Anderson
Kim Stephans
Steven Goodrich
DANAG©L STEENKAMP
James Tooley
colin wainer

Floris Steytler
Donnee Standeaven
VENESSA DACE
Marilize Raath
Nell Harris

Runner2

Ross McEwan
Hildegarde Geldenhuys
Riaan Van Zyl
Hilton Murray
Marise Fourie
Williw Coetzee
Will Saaiman
Riaan Nieuwoudt
Coenraad Hefer
Peter Brinkmann
Larine Gerber
Martin Malherbe
Taryn King
Stefan Wahl
Alistair Capon
Kerry Galatis

Erik Kemp

Stuart Hockly
Amy Burger
Martha Pretorius
Mark Gething
Andy Fenner
Cathy Weedall
Hedi van der Watt
anton quenet
Charles Gallo
Pieter Erasmus
Robert Vink
Ryan-Neal Mes
David Frank

Julia Pennington
Liezl Grosskopf
Tyron Ingle

mark Boucher
Sean Weldon
Dylan Janos
Greg Cale

Kirsty Smit
Meyer De Villiers
llse Nel

Howie Viljoen
Murray Anderson
Gerda Henn
Damian Jones
CARIN DU PREEZ
Andrea Tooley
peter berman
Tiekie Steytler
Alana Jane Doyle
Tracy Bertish
Zandre Raath
Kevin Harris

Category
Mixed Open
Female Open
Male Vet
Male Vet
Female Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Mixed Vet
Male Open
Male Open
Mixed Open
Male Open
Mixed Open
Male Open
Male Open
Female Open
Male Open
Male Vet
Female Open
Mixed Open
Male Open
Male Open
Mixed Open
Female Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Female Open
Female Vet
Male Open
Male Open
Male Vet
Mixed Open
Male Open
Female Open
Mixed Open
Female Open
Male Vet
Mixed Vet
Female Open
Male Vet
Female Open
Mixed Vet
Male Open
Mixed Vet
Female Open
Female Vet
Mixed Open
Mixed Open

Time Day1l
3:28:56
3:23:48
3:32:02
3:19:59
3:37:34
3:32:26
3:27:37
3:32:28
3:36:50
3:46:00
3:27:40
3:34:11
3:28:14
3:48:25
3:54:00
3:35:12
3:48:59
3:31:53
3:47:47
3:39:16
3:32:19
3:37:16
3:32:50
3:41:37
3:44:08
3:37:59
3:30:59
3:45:43
3:41:39
3:50:58
3:44:33
3:35:43
3:35:18
3:57:36
3:44:33
3:13:02
3:47:14
3:50:45
3:51:47
3:51:38
4:00:23
3:57:45
4:00:19
3:54:14
3:59:05
3:58:59
4:02:08
3:52:27
3:59:28
3:59:06
4:03:28
4:08:26

Time Day2
4:24:30
4:27:37
4:25:52
4:34:00
4:18:41
4:19:57
4:34:13
4:17:30
4:29:05
4:23:00
4:30:28
4:33:17
4:46:06
4:37:28
4:25:37
4:38:37
4:35:46
4:45:08
4:35:39
4:30:58
4:43:52
4:36:45
4:50:32
4:44:01
4:51:41
4:34:58
4:50:04
4:41:40
4:53:50
4:43:07
4:47:50
4:59:28
4:44:41
4:43:49
4:41:08
4:38:29
4:48:50
5:02:13
4:56:09
4:57:22
4:51:37
5:04:10
4:55:09
5:05:13
5:06:55
5:12:38
5:07:16
5:09:31
5:07:05
5:14:32
5:06:35
5:06:07

2015/03/15 2:22 PM

Time Day3  Time GC
2:14:14 10:07:40
2:16:25 10:07:50
2:11:11 10:09:05
2:16:55 10:10:54
2:20:14 10:16:29
2:24:44 10:17:07
2:15:59 10:17:49
2:28:37 10:18:35
2:13:24 10:19:19
2:11:32 10:20:32
2:23:01 10:21:09
2:16:58 10:24:26
2:17:01 10:31:21
2:07:01 10:32:54
2:17:01 10:36:38
2:23:19 10:37:08
2:14:27 10:39:12
2:25:22 10:42:23
2:19:28 10:42:54
2:32:51 10:43:05
2:27:46 10:43:57
2:30:20 10:44:21
2:23:55 10:47:17
2:21:43 10:47:21
2:11:53 10:47:42
2:37:10 10:50:07
2:29:41 10:50:44
2:26:43 10:54:06
2:21:26 10:56:55
2:24:23 10:58:28
2:34:50 11:07:13
2:32:20 11:07:31
2:49:07 11:09:06
2:31:39 11:13:04
2:49:02 11:14:43
3:24:39 11:16:10
2:42:33 11:18:37
2:26:51 11:19:49
2:33:22 11:21:18
2:35:45 11:24:45
2:36:10 11:28:10
2:27:07 11:29:02
2:38:00 11:33:28
2:37:38 11:37:05
2:31:54 11:37:54
2:29:20 11:40:57
2:32:31 11:41:55
2:40:23 11:42:21
2:36:18 11:42:51
2:29:56 11:43:34
2:38:49 11:48:52
2:34:28 11:49:01
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

131
132

134
135

137
138

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

39
19
18
9
3
20
40
21
41
22
42
43
23
19
17
10
24
44
20
25
18
11
45
19
46
4
21
20
22
12
26
13
5
21
a7
48
6
49
50
14
27
28
51
29
30
52
53
15
54
23
55
31

79
147
125
144
143
162
112
233
116
156
128
165
100
141
145
139
102
115
190

73
155
171
135
131
167
154
159
157
174
160
169
129
130
170
152
127
184
186
178
168
177
161
214
140
136
150
166
146
148
201
164
106

Cat_Day3 Team#

30 245AB
24 348AB
18 112AB
11 624AB
4 419AB
27 349AB
38 256AB
37 335AB
40 219AB
25 330AB
43 221AB
53 238AB
15 329AB
19 123AB
17 528AB
10 632AB
16 367AB
39 223AB
24 124AB
12 350AB
19 523AB
15 619AB
46 270AB
16 519AB
55 233AB
5 408AB
21 122AB
20 534AB
22 121AB
13 613AB
28 317AB
9 615AB
3 425AB
21 524AB
50 216AB
42 246AB
7 422AB
59 204AB
58 250AB
14 609AB
31 344AB
26 338AB
64 225AB
23 327AB
22 305AB
48 243AB
54 236AB
12 611AB
47 222AB
26 106AB
52 208AB
17 304AB

TeamName

Halt Alarms
ProNutro Pioneers
DANGEROUS DIVAS
Dammit

Walker Bay

Team RUSH

The Tortoise & the Hare
Italian Stallion Siblings

The Ouens
Ginger Biscuit
Pragma

J-Elite hockey academy

HeadRUSH

Hot Trotters

TEAM XAUSTED
Bellairs

No Name

Wilde Honde

Nam Desert Chasers
Extreme Lights
Suck a lifesaver
Sugar & Spice
Metacom

Shizzlesd
Horizontal Running
Klipspringers
Cirque de Sore Legs
Granite Guavas
klipspringers

Eish

Multi-Sport Maniacs
Team Underdogs
Qoteango

Huff & Puff

F&G

Genadedal
Sister-Sister

The Village Idiots
Russell Athletic
Bruce-en-sy-Goose
Feel the Breeze
Prancer and Dabcer
Suck a lifesaver 3
Nyameko

The Cheezy Whine Connoisseurs

Suck a lifesaver 1
The Beagles
cape crawlers

LookHowMuchBetterWeAreThisYear

Zombie Shuffle
Baarde & Bene
The Angry Dragons

Runnerl

Brian Burgers
Charlene Haarhoff
Nicole Faul

David Hudson
Suzie Mattheus
Gavin Memper
lan Wolmarans
Kim Burelli

Dale Owen

Abraham Cornelius Delport

Johan Bezuidenhout
Jarred Pitout

David Levinson
Sharon Dickinson
IAN WALTON

Nicky Eckstein
Famke Allan
Lawrence Jacobs
Birte Fahrbach
Elizabeth du Plessis
brent weldon

Sonja Stafford-Northcote

Hermanus de Jager
stephen coetser
Gerhard Kruger
Marian Cilliers
Lynne Molloy
Dave Ruiter
marliese rossouw
Alan Kernick

Nicol Muller
roldah orrie
Maxine Reilly
Ashley Driver
Gareth Sanders
Jaco Geyer

Arinda Kriel

Tom Morrison
Mynharor Kitshoff
Louis Odendaal
Duncan Artus
Catherine McGown
Jonathan Chilton
christien Durand
Conrad Meier
Duncan Gutche
Jason van der Poel
Douglas Davey
halvar mathiesen
Jeanne Havinga
Ryan Whitehead
Jonathan Sinden

Runner2

Johann Kotze
Gareth Haarhoff
Marlize du Toit
Shayle Havemann
Elaine Gibson

Sue Ullyett
Rodney Long

Kyle Burelli
Warren Owen
Bronwyn Hastings
Marthinus Burger
Gary Thomas
Katherine Akeroyd
vanessa Dickinson
Charles Cherry
David Bellairs
Pieter Le Roux

Tyl Hannemann
Karlien Diener

Charl Eugene du Plessis

Karl Thorn

Stuart Hutcheson
Andre Gerber
Alice Coetser
Arno Cronje
Nadine van taak
Sarah George
Jakes Nortje
martha du plessis
Fiona Kernick
Rolf Muller
ashraf orrie
Charlotte Noble
Stefan von Arx
Paul Gerard

Mias Claassens
Ronelle Bester
Steven Williamson
Stuart Izatt
Maryke Odendaal
Sue Naude

Nick Attwood-Smith
Andrew De Pao
Handre Durand
Natalia Ongers
Mark Templeton
Matthew Gibson
Jessie Davey
mark andrew

Deirdre (Dee) Donaldson

Antonie Burger
Phillipe Welthagen

Category
Male Open
Mixed Open
Female Open
Mixed Vet
Female Vet
Mixed Open
Male Open
Mixed Open
Male Open
Mixed Open
Male Open
Male Open
Mixed Open
Female Open
Male Vet
Mixed Vet
Mixed Open
Male Open
Female Open
Mixed Open
Male Vet
Mixed Vet
Male Open
Male Vet
Male Open
Female Vet
Female Open
Male Vet
Female Open
Mixed Vet
Mixed Open
Mixed Vet
Female Vet
Male Vet
Male Open
Male Open
Female Vet
Male Open
Male Open
Mixed Vet
Mixed Open
Mixed Open
Male Open
Mixed Open
Mixed Open
Male Open
Male Open
Mixed Vet
Male Open
Female Open
Male Open
Mixed Open

Time Day1l
4:13:34
3:47:29
4:06:27
3:55:31
4:04:59
3:55:56
4:16:40
3:42:45
4:09:59
4:04:37
3:52:56
4:07:25
3:54:06
4:03:55
4:12:25
4:04:42
4:01:41
4:16:34
4:12:26
4:57:09
4:24:53
4:13:54
4:02:37
4:16:46
4:07:22
3:56:08
4:04:58
4:34:24
4:24:34
4:20:52
4:15:32
4:20:22
5:04:44
3:57:28
4:34:21
4:25:19
4:22:54
4:24:48
4:06:58
4:24:52
4:35:07
4:22:52
4:25:05
4:20:56
4:11:16
4:24:53
4:30:49
4:23:06
4:31:04
4:27:51
4:26:28
4:31:44

Time Day2
5:15:47
5:17:38
5:07:04
5:11:34
5:04:09
5:08:54
5:08:32
4:58:16
5:15:16
5:08:02
5:28:51
5:07:16
5:44:52
5:21:58
5:17:00
5:28:41
5:46:41
5:27:10
5:08:10
5:03:27
5:05:37
5:11:57
5:34:25
5:23:01
5:23:29
5:41:04
5:30:42
5:02:46
5:07:15
5:20:57
5:25:26
5:34:52
4:50:02
5:47:08
5:18:11
5:40:13
5:29:04
5:27:28
5:50:12
5:35:53
5:23:43
5:40:45
5:23:25
5:51:08
6:02:28
5:46:11
5:38:30
5:51:42
5:43:13
5:30:52
5:45:24
5:59:54

2015/03/15 2:22 PM

Time Day3
2:22:09
2:47:34
2:39:32
2:46:49
2:46:36
2:51:34
2:33:25
3:17:53
2:35:23
2:49:43
2:40:44
2:51:57
2:29:43
2:45:15
2:47:11
2:44:24
2:30:03
2:34:52
2:59:07
2:19:13
2:49:20
2:54:10
2:43:13
2:42:18
2:53:11
2:49:10
2:50:47
2:49:56
2:55:21
2:51:06
2:53:42
2:41:11
2:41:51
2:54:08
2:49:04
2:40:42
2:58:13
2:58:27
2:56:27
2:53:34
2:55:57
2:51:21
3:08:24
2:45:14
2:43:47
2:49:02
2:52:36
2:47:21
2:48:09
3:04:50
2:51:44
2:32:00

Time GC
11:51:30
11:52:41
11:53:03
11:53:54
11:55:44
11:56:24
11:58:37
11:58:54
12:00:38
12:02:22
12:02:31
12:06:38
12:08:41
12:11:08
12:16:36
12:17:47
12:18:25
12:18:36
12:19:43
12:19:49
12:19:50
12:20:01
12:20:15
12:22:05
12:24:02
12:26:22
12:26:27
12:27:06
12:27:10
12:32:55
12:34:40
12:36:25
12:36:37
12:38:44
12:41:36
12:46:14
12:50:11
12:50:43
12:53:37
12:54:19
12:54:47
12:54:58
12:56:54
12:57:18
12:57:31
13:00:06
13:01:55
13:02:09
13:02:26
13:03:33
13:03:36
13:03:38
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P_GC Cat_GC P Day3 Cat Day2 Team# TeamName Runnerl Runner2 Category Time Dayl TimeDay2 TimeDay3 Time GC
152 56 134 45 249AB | XXXL Wilhelm van der Merwe Jack Gamble Male Open 3:58:42 6:24:27 2:42:35 13:05:44
153 7 163 6 415AB |Getaway Girls Heather Wood Kim Sims Female Vet 4:37:55 5:38:44 2:51:43 13:08:22
154 57 151 49 261AB  Benoni Mountain Goats Con Roux Errol Craig Gornall Male Open 4:23:13 5:59:48 2:49:03 13:12:04
155 58 173 57 229AB  The CamString Jurgen Stringer Cam Wills Male Open 4:21:36 5:55:59 2:55:17 13:12:52
156 24 200 25 130AB  Enjoying the view Samantha Mcllroy Angelique Smit Female Open 4:28:52 5:42:04 3:04:26 13:15:22
157 22 253 29 530AB Traders Jacobus Barnard Andries Burger van der Merwe Male Vet 4:16:50 5:31:53 3:29:58 13:18:41
158 59 199 62 258AB Honey Badger Allister Kreft Janusz Kaminski Male Open 4:26:22 5:48:39 3:04:07 13:19:08
159 32 198 33 309AB Els Team Liezl Els Neels Els Mixed Open 4:39:59 5:37:07 3:03:37 13:20:43
160 25 215 28 118AB Harry's Heroes Sandy May Altie Clark Female Open 4:33:51 5:38:29 3:09:08 13:21:28
161 8 202 10 407AB M &M Magdaleen Uys MARUANDA WYNN Female Vet 4:42:17 5:36:08 3:04:54 13:23:19
162 16 181 16 603AB |Gijima Jan Meyer Marle Grobbelaar Mixed Vet 4:32:00 5:55:06 2:56:44 13:23:50
163 17 209 17 607AB  Hopefuls Bridget Collins Garth Collins Mixed Vet 4:32:49 5:44:31 3:06:40 13:24:00
164 23 191 23 501AB  WTF are we doing Colin Ingram Richard Lascaris Male Vet 4:27:27 5:56:53 3:00:16 13:24:36
165 9 193 8 413AB  Knysna Girls Liesel Battell Marianne du Plessis Female Vet 4:30:04 5:55:03 3:01:11 13:26:18
166 60 192 61 542AB | Goat 'n Kid Johan Marnewick Johan Marnewick Male Open 4:46:18 5:41:14 3:01:04 13:28:36
167 33 175 29 341AB |Itheko Warriors Tasneem Salie Sulaiman Jakoet Mixed Open 4:38:05 5:55:07 2:55:39 13:28:51
168 61 188 60 228AB  FrenchBrierley Craig French Stephen Brierley Male Open 4:38:13 6:00:35 2:58:46 13:37:34
169 24 183 22 521AB |McMac's Mark Mclnnes Stuart Macdonald Male Vet 4:54:21 5:47:01 2:57:26 13:38:48
170 26 142 20 111AB  The Dandelions Natasja Foster Gina Chiesman Female Open 4:47:16 6:06:07 2:45:32 13:38:55
171 62 241 67 257AB  The Wind Alex Cox Courtney Allen Male Open 4:28:21 5:48:13 3:22:48 13:39:22
172 27 225 30 119AB Johnston&Farr Susanna Farr Janice Jognston Female Open 4:33:45 5:56:20 3:11:43 13:41:48
173 34 179 32 321AB Livelife Claire Gibson Tielman Myburgh Mixed Open 4:47:00 5:58:22 2:56:37 13:41:59
174 10 219 12 421AB | Fair Cape Koeie Lizel Bekker Mine Swart Female Vet 4:43:29 5:50:08 3:10:35 13:44:12
175 35 275 43 343AB ' Team W-B Victoria Watkins-Ball andrew watkins-ball Mixed Open 4:18:16 5:16:38 4:12:33 13:47:27
176 28 207 27 134AB  Trix and Barbs Barbara Vintcent Jo Perriam Female Open 4:45:40 5:56:18 3:06:00 13:47:58
177 36 205 34 339AB |All about that Pace Shaun Starck Tamsyn Simon Mixed Open 4:22:47 6:20:16 3:05:05 13:48:08
178 11 206 11 412AB  Runningbuddies Elmarie Smedema Bev Schultz Female Vet 4:43:25 5:59:53 3:05:58 13:49:16
179 63 172 56 240AB Live the Moment Kevin Daniel Blake Dyason Male Open 4:49:49 6:05:22 2:54:48 13:49:59
180 29 189 23 128AB  Spider Pigs Paula Le Roux Lee Lanterme Female Open 4:53:46 5:57:36 2:59:06 13:50:28
181 12 196 9 403AB |The Cherries Daleen Grobler Annelie Jordaan Female Vet 4:53:01 5:56:04 3:02:42 13:51:47
182 37 226 35 325AB | Mountain Crawlers Nadia Kariel Shaheem Hendricks Mixed Open 4:38:47 5:59:41 3:13:22 13:51:50
183 25 216 26 513AB |CWFM too Alan Thomas Christopher Schnehage Male Vet 4:30:27 6:12:59 3:09:10 13:52:36
184 30 236 33 117AB  Mini Mum Maxi Mum Nikki Visser Louise Vlisser Female Open 4:43:27 5:55:38 3:19:16 13:58:21
185 13 221 13 418AB | Team Awesum Adele Hamman Madri Van Der Westhuizen Female Vet 4:34:16 6:21:58 3:10:37 14:06:51
186 64 237 66 265AB  Group Five Albertyn Smit Hennie Davel Male Open 4:41:56 6:05:07 3:20:28 14:07:31
187 14 227 14 404AB  SOLE SISTERS Charmaine Nilsen Toni Hesp Female Vet 5:11:17 5:42:36 3:13:51 14:07:44
188 18 228 18 608AB | Pack Donkeys Colin Lombard Michelle vd Walt Mixed Vet 5:11:18 5:42:38 3:13:51 14:07:47
189 31 239 34 141AB Salt and pepper Petro Venter Sonja Britz Female Open 4:43:16 6:03:57 3:22:25 14:09:38
190 38 254 40 334AB  Lighthouse Loonies Daz Muir Lisa Muir Mixed Open 4:42:39 6:03:05 3:30:22 14:16:06
191 26 251 28 538AB |Media24 Nazeem Adams Adnaan Mohamed Male Vet 4:53:55 6:00:53 3:28:49 14:23:37
192 39 271 42 359AB Wintergreen 2 Barry Goliath Alisha Myers Mixed Open 4:01:14 6:24:40 3:59:35 14:25:29
193 32 222 29 147AB  Damsels In Distress Rene Van Breukelen Cara Reilly Female Open 4:33:56 6:43:10 3:10:46 14:27:52
194 27 195 24 520AB |Sweeping Skollies Trevor Hodgson Rob Speedy Male Vet 4:57:38 6:28:42 3:02:13 14:28:33
195 40 232 36 308AB |The Leopards Jan de Villiers Isa Smal Mixed Open 4:51:18 6:20:17 3:17:10 14:28:45
196 19 252 22 628AB |De la Beurtkrag Ritz de la Bat Idelett de la Bat Mixed Vet 4:46:08 6:16:16 3:28:52 14:31:16
197 28 231 27 516AB  King Bob and Dr Bang Marc Passman Graeme Todes Male Vet 4:49:49 6:25:33 3:17:01 14:32:23
198 65 39 17 280AB | The Badgers Robert LeBrun Damian Hewitt Male Open 5:23:10 7:03:01 2:07:22 14:33:33
199 33 230 31 143AB  Jakkals en Wolf Lenetia Mundie Petronel Gerber Female Open 4:46:36 6:30:43 3:16:46 14:34:05
200 20 248 21 630AB |Team Bionicle Francois Theron Estelle Kock Mixed Vet 4:50:13 6:17:11 3:26:44 14:34:08
201 21 247 20 629AB |Conradie Duo Marelise Conradie Dirkie Conradie Mixed Vet 4:50:13 6:17:24 3:26:43 14:34:20
202 15 249 15 402AB || will Survive Mignon Huisamen Annatjie Kilian Female Vet 4:50:11 6:17:25 3:26:45 14:34:21
203 66 217 65 217AB [P Paul Roelofse laan van Heerden Male Open 4:27:47 6:56:47 3:09:56 14:34:30
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P_GC Cat_GC P Day3 Cat Day2 Team#

204 29 203 25 540AB
205 22 235 19 634AB
206 34 234 32 132AB
207 67 276 69 209AB
208 16 255 17 424AB
209 35 258 37 109AB
210 17 259 18 411AB
211 36 257 36 150AB
212 18 250 16 417AB
213 37 256 35 149AB
214 38 265 39 142AB
215 39 260 38 108AB
216 41 238 38 351AB
217 40 268 40 116AB
218 41 269 41 160AB
219 68 261 68 285AB
220 30 263 30 526AB
221 19 266 19 416AB
222 23 270 23 620AB
223 42 277 44 302AB
224 42 274 42 158AB
225 20 278 20 426AB
226 21 279 21 406AB

P_GC Cat_GC P Day3 Cat Day2 Team#

5 1 541B
13 2 623A
19 4 3428
21 6 157A
40 8 284B
33 7 237B
20 5 264B
85 15 1378
109 20 5328
82 14 356A
66 10 536A
91 18 262B
89 17 263A
75 13 264A
180 26 337A
137 23 110A
71 12 616A
123 21 602A
56 9 514A
133 22 6278
70 11 1448
197 31 531B
182 27 251A
158 25 231A
210 35 405B
229 41 102A
242 1 287A

TeamName

The Sinner n The Saint
Jurassic Sparks
BerghBock-kies
Undertrained and Overconfident
NinjaTurtles
CapeNature se Tough Chicks
Jack & Jill

SILVER LINING

FulOn

Fast but Last

Divine Amnesia

Sweat Bass & Bubbly
Team TopGate

Blister Sisters
Hereford Hoeligans
The Rockers

Bucket List

Lumo Ladies

The Gibbons
AEROSPHERE

Back Marker Bella's
Shuffling Snails

Turbo Tortoises

TeamName

Team Arabella Soul Running
True Grid

First Ascent - Team Kelfords
Wintergreen MDSA Blondes
Baobab Blazers

Undertrained and Overconfident
RUSTENBURG TRAILRUNNERS
Team Reunite

Asterix & Obelix

Cape Times

plusminuszero

Wet Beavers

Velocityl

RUSTENBURG TRAILRUNNERS
#bebrave

Easier Said than Run
MOUNTAIN VIEW

Space TV

8nul 8

Racing Snakes

Team Rehidrat

GreenCherry BushBashers
Southern Charter Financial Services
Al squared

Fifties Fast & Fabulous
Southern Xross

Zonkizizwe

Runnerl

Ayoub Banderker
Lynne Claassens
Alicia Bock

Cobus Potgieter
Lynette Voigt
Antoinette Veldtman
Lisa Smit

ALIDA TALLIE
Tamsin Booth
Christine Chambers
Diana Mouton
Christene Gibbs
Nezaam Isaacs
Debbie Joy Smith
Dianie Lamprecht
Athos Rushovich
Tienie Hamman
Linda Coetzee
Brian Gibbon

Keith Moodie

Joan Bennett

Kyra Solomon
Colleen Everitt-Penhale

Runnerl

Johnny Young

Eddie Mouton
Liandi v d Westhuyzen
Allie Townsend

Liam Graham

Grant Marcus
martin nienaber
Nina Van Vlaanderen
Gideon Redelinghuis
Michael Vale

denis futter

Jarryd Buratovich
Chris Allan

Cobus Liakos

Luca Altini

Tamara Pascall
Simon Taylor
Wayne Voigt

Niel Muller

Gideon Van Aarde
Mariska Grace
Bruce Green
Andrew Schuster
John Alexander
Caro Sands

Leonie pretorius
Mehlo Hlabangane

Runner2

Samad Razzack
Leon Erwee

Derine Sandenbergh
Christiaan Janse Van Rensburg
Sonia Smith

Jeanne Gouws
Jacqui De Brandt
STACEY SWIGELAAR
Caroline Cryer
Karen Triegaardt
Amelia Cilliers
Bianca Ungerer
Sumayah Allie
Amanda Kerr

Sarah Cotton
Thomas Osborne
Willie Lategan
Lee-ann Harris

Lisa Gibbon

Kate Moodie

Leslie Pienaar
Sanet Du Toit

Joan Treger

Runner2

Category
Male Vet
Mixed Vet
Female Open
Male Open
Female Vet
Female Open
Female Vet
Female Open
Female Vet
Female Open
Female Open
Female Open
Mixed Open
Female Open
Female Open
Male Open
Male Vet
Female Vet
Mixed Vet
Mixed Open
Female Open
Female Vet
Female Vet

Category
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Unofficial

Time Day1l
5:09:13
4:54:18
4:57:44
4:27:52
4:55:08
4:57:17
4:56:17
4:57:37
5:17:31
5:20:44
5:04:00
5:18:56
5:23:31
5:22:55
5:28:18
5:15:37
5:10:16
5:31:56
5:34:19
5:12:43
5:44:20
6:03:03
6:32:49

Time Day1l
2:54:13
3:15:14
3:00:50
4:01:13
3:21:09
3:42:21
3:40:07
3:52:30
3:19:30
4:02:13
3:29:38
3:50:47
4:02:14
3:40:07
3:56:58
4:13:59
4:13:15
4:13:51
4:40:16
4:20:51
4:01:49
4:10:24
4:54:03
5:06:52
4:54:06
5:11:16
4:38:49

Time Day2
6:25:51
6:28:26
6:26:51
6:04:15
6:25:10
6:33:31
6:36:00
6:41:14
6:39:30
6:39:17
6:52:20
6:46:17
6:57:40
6:42:16
6:45:08
7:11:52
7:20:26
6:59:55
6:59:59
6:55:16
7:30:30
7:55:52
8:05:39

Time Day2
3:27:59
4:09:45
4:23:09
3:38:19
4:09:27
3:54:27
4:39:27
4:20:25
4:57:02
4:38:49
5:18:14
4:51:11
4:58:54
5:30:42
5:05:08
5:05:19
5:36:41
5:16:09
5:22:00
5:20:56
6:05:20
5:36:54
5:46:11
5:55:38
5:55:38
5:42:36
6:07:11

2015/03/15 2:22 PM

Time Day3
3:04:57
3:19:12
3:19:00
4:16:29
3:30:26
3:30:32
3:33:07
3:30:30
3:27:42
3:30:27
3:40:33
3:34:35
3:20:30
3:41:19
3:42:03
3:34:45
3:36:58
3:41:12
3:47:50
4:17:12
4:08:37
4:23:11
4:33:39

Time Day3
1:40:42
1:48:37
1:54:31
1:56:16
2:07:32
2:02:52
1:55:23
2:24:33
2:32:48
2:23:19
2:16:56
2:26:43
2:26:00
2:20:00
2:56:39
2:43:51
2:17:47
2:38:33
2:12:42
2:42:34
2:17:39
3:03:28
2:57:08
2:50:40
3:06:42
3:14:31
3:23:04

Time GC
14:40:01
14:41:56
14:43:35
14:48:36
14:50:44
15:01:20
15:05:24
15:09:21
15:24:43
15:30:28
15:36:53
15:39:48
15:41:41
15:46:30
15:55:29
16:02:14
16:07:40
16:13:03
16:22:08
16:25:11
17:23:27
18:22:06
19:12:07

Time GC
8:02:54
9:13:36
9:18:30
9:35:48
9:38:08
9:39:40
10:14:57
10:37:28
10:49:20
11:04:21
11:04:48
11:08:41
11:27:08
11:30:49
11:58:45
12:03:09
12:07:43
12:08:33
12:14:58
12:24:21
12:24:48
12:50:46
13:37:22
13:53:10
13:56:26
14:08:23
14:09:04
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243 2 288B  Team name? Neo Selebi Unofficial 4:38:48 6:07:12 3:23:04 14:09:04
245 44 410B  The Bossy Sisters Tina van Zyl Solo 5:09:50 5:38:42 3:23:24 14:11:56
212 36 140A  Jog-a-holics Cathy Alison Solo 5:05:04 6:08:21 3:07:09 14:20:34
224 40 622B Hackers Susan Bradley Solo 5:12:27 6:02:57 3:11:26 14:26:50
240 42 115A Luv2run llse Vorster Solo 4:50:20 6:32:22 3:22:26 14:45:08
262 45 537A A Serb and a Dutchie! CHRISTO SNYMAN Solo 4:53:26 6:27:32 3:35:32 14:56:30
272 47 363A  Guduza Ingrid Guduza Solo 4:57:19 6:21:21 4:03:29 15:22:09
204 32 353A Beauty and the Beast Mark Ferreira Solo 5:23:08 7:02:59 3:05:01 15:31:08
208 33 529B Medical Muftis ABU Abrahams Solo 5:09:15 7:20:38 3:06:33 15:36:26
18 3 342A First Ascent - Team Kelfords Andrew Le Roux Solo 3:00:50 DNF 1:54:31
88 16 263B | Velocityl Anthony Rush Solo 4:02:14 DNF 2:25:59
92 19 262A Wet Beavers Steven Teuchert Solo DNF 4:51:12 2:26:44
138 24 1108 Easier Said than Run Catherine Boome Solo 4:13:59 DNF 2:43:51
185 28 532A Asterix & Obelix Herman Crause Solo 3:19:30 DNF 2:58:14
187 29 129A WE LIKE IT DIRTY Karen Botten Solo 4:57:09 DNF 2:58:40
194 30 104A  CharlieU Ansa Von Hagen Solo 4:40:16 DNF 3:02:06
211 34 405A Fifties Fast & Fabulous Michelle van Reenen Solo 4:54:06 DNF 3:06:42
218 37 529A Medical Muftis Ismail Abdullah Solo 5:09:15 DNF 3:10:18
220 38 231B  Alsquared Schalk Albertyn Solo 5:06:52 DNF 3:10:36
223 39 622A Hackers Andrew Bradley Solo 5:12:27 DNF 3:11:25
244 43 410A  The Bossy Sisters Janina Blomerus Solo 5:09:50 DNF 3:23:24
267 46 616B MOUNTAIN VIEW Delyse Rist Solo 4:13:15 DNF 3:41:13
273 48 363B Guduza Sean Guduza Solo 4:57:19 DNF 4:03:30

176 30 326AB iMPiDela Penny Henwood Gavin Harpur Mixed Open 4:38:00 DNF 2:55:44

213 63 277AB  Double Decker Geert De Decker Zane De Decker Male Open 4:58:22 DNF 3:07:17

264 41 303AB  The Whippets Malcolm Stevenson Michelle Stevenson Mixed Open 5:04:17 DNF 3:37:24
275A Pronutro Asics Michael Bailey Solo 2:33:58 3:21:36 DNF
275B Pronutro Asics Nicholas Rupanga Solo 2:33:58 DNF DNF
541A  Team Arabella Soul Running Mauritz Jansen van Rensburg Solo 2:54:13 DNF DNF
623B | True Grid Lana Theunissen Solo 3:15:14 DNF DNF
284A Baobab Blazers Rich Cheary Solo 3:21:09 4:09:27 DNF
536B plusminuszero gareth sayers Solo 3:29:38 DNF DNF
340AB Hares Richard Ayres Danielle Harcourt Mixed Open 3:39:02 5:10:17 DNF
1578 Wintergreen MDSA Blondes Lindsay Sullivan Solo 4:01:13 DNF DNF
144A | Team Rehidrat Alisha Crous Solo 4:01:49 6:05:20 DNF
356B Cape Times Robynne McMartin Solo 4:02:13 4:39:01 DNF
531A GreenCherry BushBashers Richard Cherry Solo 4:10:24 DNF DNF
331AB  Scrambled Legs Helen Grobler Morne Grobler Mixed Open 4:22:50 DNF DNF
514B 8nul 8 Konrad Von Hagen Solo 4:40:16 DNF DNF
104B Charlie U Emrie De Klerk Solo 4:40:16 DNF DNF
1158 Luv2run Leoni Myburgh Solo 4:50:20 6:32:22 DNF
251B Southern Charter Financial Services Justin van Den Bergh Solo 4:54:03 DNF DNF
1028 Southern Xross Brenda Pritchard Solo 5:11:16 DNF DNF
353B Beauty and the Beast Lizanne Loubser Solo 5:23:08 DNF DNF
101AB The Platinum Team Moira Tanya O'Reilly Christine Kruger Female Open DNS DNS DNS
602B Space TV Nikki Voigt Solo DNS DNS DNS
307AB  Trail and Tar Grant Bender Frances Ernstzen Mixed Open DNS DNS DNS
537B A Serb and a Dutchie! Nesh Turanjanin Solo DNS DNS DNS
148AB  SKILLIES SANRI PIENAAR COREEN MALHERBE Female Open DNS DNS DNS
318AB  Team Aca Joe Marcel Joubert Christine Kruger Mixed Open DNS DNS DNS
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306AB
423AB
255AB
127AB
129B
218AB
156AB
137A
3378
313AB
627A
314AB
154AB
237A
323AB
612AB
301AB
227AB
606AB
518AB
525AB
114AB
604AB
274AB
140B
319AB
401AB
503AB
107AB
506AB
207AB

TeamName

Opposing Forces

Team ALTRA

Afro Celts

WTF aka Where's The Finish!
WE LIKE IT DIRTY

Descent Delirious Donkeys
Team name?

Team Reunite

#bebrave

Pimp My Stride

Racing Snakes

Loop & Val

Team name?

Undertrained and Overconfident
Team Salomon Fishing in the Yemen
Wild Dogs

TEAM GETFIT

Got the Runs

Terrific Trailers

Vegan Banting KosherTrail Mix with Rhinitis
Team 2 Dogs

L&L

VANDURANCE

under dressed for the occasion
Jog-a-holics

Team MogBop

Enjoy the day!

The Schleppers

Edinas

Business Technology

HTFU

Runnerl

Jocelyn van Eeden
Tania Fourie
Tony Irish

Sharon Hazelton
MICHELLE EDITH VAN NIEKERK
Ruan Beneke
Bulelwa Semai
Cathryn Biggs
Antonietta Giuricich
Angela Price
Tonya Van Aarde
Monique Cupido
Chantel Nienaber
Rob Lewin

lain Peddle

Carol Downing
Kallie Burger
Devon Coetzee
Lance Blumeris
Greg Sacks

David Stronach
Lorette Claassens
Dirk van Zijl

Mark Ferreira
Lee-Ann Barnes
Bryan Antolik
Allan Joffe

Gidon Novick
Raynette Collen
Steven Goodrich
Michelle Davis

Runner2

Rowen van Eeden
Adele Waldron
Paul Rutherford
Deborah O'Mahony

Rudolf vd Berg
Mpho Mabuza

Ross Rivalland

Arno Barnard
Katya Soggot

Laura Peddle

Frank Hunt

Trish Bahlmann

Stanley Reed

Belinda Blumeris

Eddy Shapiro

Carl Rautenbach

Arlene Cathrine Potgieter
Nicola Freeman

Dean Brons

Dominique Collett
Sandi Joffe

Stuart Stone
Michelle du Plessis
Damian Jones
Mark Leslie Davis

Category
Mixed Open
Female Vet
Male Open
Female Open
Solo

Male Open
Female Open
Solo

Solo

Mixed Open
Solo

Mixed Open
Female Open
Solo

Mixed Open
Mixed Vet
Mixed Open
Male Open
Mixed Vet
Male Vet
Male Vet
Female Open
Mixed Vet
Male Open
Solo

Mixed Open
Female Vet
Male Vet
Female Open
Male Vet
Mixed Open

Time Day1l
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time Day2
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Time Day2  Time GC
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



